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Description

199301080000
06671

01/08/1993
09:02:47

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DEASON,
HAROLD

199301110000
08141

01/11/1993
09:07:28

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE WINGARD,
WALTER
BRIAN

9 154 Lot#:18 Book:9
Pg:154

199301110000
08831

01/11/1993
12:49:57

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MCRAE,
LARRY

199301110000
08911

01/11/1993
01:04:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ALDRETE,
JOAQUIN S

199301120000
10801

01/12/1993
01:38:27

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE KINNEBREW,
WILLIAM R JR

12 86 Lot#:7 Book:12
Pg:86

199301130000
11321

01/13/1993
08:47:58

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SMYTHE,
GENE D

199301130000
11601

01/13/1993
10:12:25

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES VISSER,
MICHAEL

199301130000
12151

01/13/1993
02:25:10

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

DICKINSON,
JACK C

199301140000
12601

01/14/1993
10:16:27

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LITTLE,
JAMES R

199301150000
14161

01/15/1993
08:40:27

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

ANACKER,
GARY L

14 72 Lot#:12 Blk:5
Book:14 Pg:72

199301150000
14311

01/15/1993
09:23:24

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
RUSSELL E

4 91 Lot#:2 Blk:2
Book:4 Pg:91

199301190000
15901

01/19/1993
08:37:32

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE AWTREY, H
ALBERT

14 73 Lot#:129
Book:14 Pg:73

199301190000
16231

01/19/1993
10:38:45

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BOSWELL,
ROGER W

199301190000
16811

01/19/1993
12:30:52

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

15 90 Lot#:48
Book:15 Pg:90

199301190000
16831

01/19/1993
12:30:54

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

16 27 Lot#:8 Book:16
Pg:27
Desc:1992
20198

199301190000
16821

01/19/1993
12:30:53

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

J ELLIOTT
CORP

16 115 Lot#:5 Lot:&
Book:16
Pg:115
Desc:AND LOT
6       1992
18815

199301190000
16801

01/19/1993
12:30:51

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES KADCO INC 13 102 Lot#:28
Book:13
Pg:102

199301190000
17421

01/19/1993
02:21:17

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO
INC

13 23 Lot#:28 Blk:3
Book:13 Pg:23



199301190000
17441

01/19/1993
02:21:20

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES REAMER
BUILDING
AND
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

15 81 Lot#:75
Book:15 Pg:81
Desc:1992
25591

199301190000
17431

01/19/1993
02:21:19

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

15 90 Lot#:29
Book:15 Pg:90

199301190000
17451

01/19/1993
02:21:21

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES REAMER
BUILDING
AND
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

15 81 Lot#:20
Book:15 Pg:81
Desc:1992
25592

199301190000
17471

01/19/1993
02:21:23

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GREENFIELD
PARTNERSHI
P

16 122 Lot#:23
Book:16
Pg:122
Desc:1992
18059

199301190000
17461

01/19/1993
02:21:22

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PARTNERSHI
P

14 73 Lot#:156
Book:14 Pg:73

199301190000
17481

01/19/1993
02:21:24

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHPOINT
E VENTURES
INC

16 80 Lot#:8 Book:16
Pg:80

199301190000
17501

01/19/1993
02:21:26

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ST IVES AT
GREYSTONE
INC

15 70 Lot#:3 Lot:&
Book:15 Pg:70
Desc:13

199301190000
17511

01/19/1993
02:21:27

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SHALIMAR
PARTNERS

199301190000
17531

01/19/1993
02:28:49

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES YARBROUGH,
HERMAN C

199301190000
17491

01/19/1993
02:21:25

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES STRAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199301190000
17521

01/19/1993
02:28:47

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES KEY,
STEPHEN W

199301200000
18391

01/20/1993
10:00:08

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MEADOWS
HOMES INC

13 144 Lot#:21
Book:13
Pg:144
Desc:1992
21669


