Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 19	993; Name	= CENTR	AL BANK	OF THE S	OUTH;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301080000 06671	01/08/1993 09:02:47	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DEASON, HAROLD						
199301110000 08141	01/11/1993 09:07:28	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WINGARD, WALTER BRIAN			9	154		Lot#:18 Book:9 Pg:154
199301110000 08831	01/11/1993 12:49:57	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MCRAE, LARRY						
199301110000 08911	01/11/1993 01:04:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ALDRETE, JOAQUIN S						
199301120000 10801	01/12/1993 01:38:27	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KINNEBREW, WILLIAM R JR			12	86		Lot#:7 Book:12 Pg:86
199301130000 11321	01/13/1993 08:47:58	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SMYTHE, GENE D						
199301130000 11601	01/13/1993 10:12:25	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	VISSER, MICHAEL						
199301130000 12151	01/13/1993 02:25:10	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	DICKINSON, JACK C						
199301140000 12601	01/14/1993 10:16:27	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LITTLE, JAMES R						
199301150000 14161	01/15/1993 08:40:27	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	ANACKER, GARY L			14	72		Lot#:12 Blk:5 Book:14 Pg:72
199301150000 14311	01/15/1993 09:23:24	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, RUSSELL E			4	91		Lot#:2 Blk:2 Book:4 Pg:91
199301190000 15901	01/19/1993 08:37:32	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AWTREY, H ALBERT			14	73		Lot#:129 Book:14 Pg:73
199301190000 16231	01/19/1993 10:38:45	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BOSWELL, ROGER W						
199301190000 16811	01/19/1993 12:30:52	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS			15	90		Lot#:48 Book:15 Pg:90
199301190000 16831	01/19/1993 12:30:54	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	J E BISHOP HOMES INC			16	27		Lot#:8 Book:16 Pg:27 Desc:1992 20198
199301190000 16821	01/19/1993 12:30:53	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	J ELLIOTT CORP			16	115		Lot#:5 Lot:& Book:16 Pg:115 Desc:AND LOT 6 1992 18815
199301190000 16801	01/19/1993 12:30:51	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	KADCO INC			13	102		Lot#:28 Book:13 Pg:102
199301190000 17421	01/19/1993 02:21:17	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO INC			13	23		Lot#:28 Blk:3 Book:13 Pg:23

199301190000 17441	01/19/1993 02:21:20	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	REAMER BUILDING AND DEVELOPMEN T CORP		15	81	Lot#:75 Book:15 Pg:81 Desc:1992 25591
199301190000 17431	01/19/1993 02:21:19	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS		15	90	Lot#:29 Book:15 Pg:90
199301190000 17451	01/19/1993 02:21:21	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	REAMER BUILDING AND DEVELOPMEN T CORP		15	81	Lot#:20 Book:15 Pg:81 Desc:1992 25592
199301190000 17471	01/19/1993 02:21:23	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	GREENFIELD PARTNERSHI P		16	122	Lot#:23 Book:16 Pg:122 Desc:1992 18059
199301190000 17461	01/19/1993 02:21:22	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PARTNERSHI P		14	73	Lot#:156 Book:14 Pg:73
199301190000 17481	01/19/1993 02:21:24	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHPOINT E VENTURES INC		16	80	Lot#:8 Book:16 Pg:80
199301190000 17501	01/19/1993 02:21:26	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ST IVES AT GREYSTONE INC		15	70	Lot#:3 Lot:& Book:15 Pg:70 Desc:13
199301190000 17511	01/19/1993 02:21:27	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SHALIMAR PARTNERS				
199301190000 17531	01/19/1993 02:28:49	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	YARBROUGH, HERMAN C				
199301190000 17491	01/19/1993 02:21:25	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	STRAIN CONSTRUCTI ON INC				
199301190000 17521	01/19/1993 02:28:47	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY, STEPHEN W				
199301200000 18391	01/20/1993 10:00:08	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MEADOWS HOMES INC		13	144	Lot#:21 Book:13 Pg:144 Desc:1992 21669